
全国ｱﾏﾁｭｱﾋﾞﾘﾔｰﾄﾞ都道府県選手権大会 女子級決勝 試合会場

試合日付 2014.10.25.26
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和歌山県立体育館

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

酒井 美希

塙 梨恵

中平 美輪

布川 明子

森田 由佳里

仲島 由美子

土井 佐希子

陣内 晶子

浜野 一葉

東馬 優花

醍醐 恭子

妹尾 恵子

木村 知加

定村 真美

西田 恵子

大野 亜希

和歌山

埼玉

兵庫

大阪

京都

奈良

大阪

山口

岡山

岡山

千葉

大阪

和歌山

東京

大阪

徳島

21

22

23

24

27

28

29

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3

W

大野

25

26

30

塙

布川


